
Dessert

Japanese Wagyu Beef Steak on Rice Bowl

Grilled Japanese Wagyu Beef Cheese Steak Sandwich

Hot & Spicy Pork Curry and Rice

Vegetable Pasta ( Oil and garlic or Tamato taste )

Sandwich ( Ham & Cheese, Smoked Salmon & Potato )

5,500

5,200

3,000

2,500

2,000

100g
200g

 300g

￥6,000
11,000
15,000

*Japanese Sauce or Red Wine Sauce
*Rare / Medium / Well-done

Japanese Wagyu Beef Sirloin Steak

Rice in Soup

Rice Balls 3 Pieces with Miso Soup

Assorted Seasonal Warm Vegetable Plate

Small Salad ( French or Japanese Dressing )

2,000

2,000

1,800

800

Meal

￥1,600

 17,000
9,500

10,700

8,900
1,500

1,600

1,500

1,300

1,200

1,200

500ml

Bottle
Half

Bottle

Bottle
Glass

Bottled Beer ( ASAHI, KIRIN, YEBISU )

Champagne “Pommery Brut Royal”

 

Sparkling Wine

House Wine, FRANCE ( White / Red )

Whisky & Soda

Gin & Tonic / Cassis & Orange

Coffee / Tea ( Hot / Iced )

Orange Juice / Ginger Ale

Perrier 330ml / Acqua Panna 500ml

Beverage

Menus are subject to change without prior notice. Price includes consumption tax and service charge.

Cake ( per piece )　　￥1,400Assorted Fresh Fruit ￥3,500～

Assorted Cheese

Assorted Prosciutto and Salami

Assorted Dry Snack

￥2,500

1,600

1,300

Cold Appetizer Warm Appetizer

with Japanese Sauce

Assorted Sausage with Sauerkraut

Fish & Chips

Fried Chicken flavored

￥2,500

2,000

2,000
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