Dinner Room Service Menu 20				
Cold Appetizer		Warm Appetizer		
Assorted Cheese	ed Cheese ¥2,500		Assorted Sausage with Sauerkraut	
Assorted Prosciutto and Salami 1,600		Fish & Chips		2,000
Assorted Dry Snack 1,300		Fried Chicken flavored		
	with Ja	with Japanese Sauce		
Meal				
Japanese Wagyu Beef Sirloin Steak 100g			¥6,000	
(*Japanese Sauce or Red Wine Sauce 200g			11,000	
<pre>\ *Rare / Medium / Well-done 300g</pre>			15,000	
Japanese Wagyu Beef Steak on Rice Bowl 5				
Grilled Japanese Wagyu Beef Cheese Steak Sandwich			5,200	
Hot & Spicy Pork Curry and Rice			3,000	
Vegetable Pasta (Oil and garlic or Tamato taste)			2,500	
Sandwich (Ham & Cheese, Smoked Salmon & Potato)			2,000	
Rice in Soup			2,000	
Rice Balls 3 Pieces with Miso Soup			2,000	
Assorted Seasonal Warm Vegetable Plate			1,800	
Small Salad (French or Japanese Dressing)			800	
	Desse	ert		
Assorted Fresh Fruit ¥3,500 \sim Cake (per piece)		¥ 1,400		
Beverage				
Bottled Beer (ASAHI,	KIRIN, YEBISU)	500ml	¥1,600	
Champagne "Pomme	ery Brut Royal"	Bottle	17,000	
		Half	9,500	
Sparkling Wine		Bottle	10,700	
House Wine, FRANC	E (White / Red)	Bottle Glass	8,900 1,500	
Whisky & Soda		1,600		
Gin & Tonic / Cassis & Orange		1,500		
Coffee / Tea (Hot / Iced)			1,300	
Orange Juice / Ginger Ale			1,200	
	Perrier 330ml / Acqua Panna 500ml		1,200	

Menus are subject to change without prior notice. Price includes consumption tax and service charge.